
PARK & FACILITY LISTINGS

C: COMMUNITY   F: FACILITY   G: GREENBELT   NP: NATURE PRESERVE  N: NEIGHBORHOOD  P: POCKET PARK   
R: REGIONAL   SU: SPECIAL USE  SC: SPORTS COMPLEX   U: UNDEVELOPED   W: WELLNESS 

ALLEN CITY HALL/PLAZA F

QUAIL RUN PARK N

ALLEN PUBLIC LIBRARY F

ROLLING HILLS PARK P

ALLEN COMMUNITY ICE RINK F

SPRING MEADOW PARK N

ALLEN HISTORIC DAM G

DON RODENBAUGH 
NATATORIUM F

ALLEN STATION PARK R

HYDROUS F/SC

THE EDGE F/SC

ALLEN SENIOR CENTER F

ALLEN HERITAGE VILLAGE SU

ALLEN HERITAGE DEPOT F

ALLEN CEMETERY SU

ALLENWOOD PARK N

JUPITER PARK SC
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24

47

9

33

55

32

54

17

41

62

7

30

52

15

39

60

23

46

4

27

50

12

36

58

20

43

42

64

2

25

48

10

34

56

18

63

8

31

53

16

40

61

5

28

13

37

21

44

65

3

26

49

11

35

57

19

6

29

51

14

38

59

22

45

66

FORD PARK NORTH U

FORD PARK WEST C

FORD POOL F

FORD PARK EAST C

HILLSIDE PLAY AREA P

HILLSIDE PARK W

BLUE SKY SPORTS CENTER F/SC

LIBERTY GARDEN SU

REED PARK WEST N

REED PARK EAST N

WALDEN PARK P

GREENVILLE HEIGHTS G

“THE BLUFFS” AT LOST CREEK G

LOST CREEK PARK N

STACY RIDGE PARK N

BRADFORD CROSSING PARK N

COUNTRY MEADOWS PARK N

CELEBRATION PARK C

STORY PARK N

ORCHARDS PARK N

FOX HOLLOW U

SHADOW LAKES PARK G

BETHANY LAKES PARK N

JOE FARMER RECREATION 
CENTER F

BETHANY RIDGE PARK C

MORGAN CROSSING PARK N

HERITAGE PARK G

COTTONWOOD BEND PARK N

WINDRIDGE PARK P

COLLIN SQUARE G

MOLSEN FARM U

THE COURSES AT WATTERS 
CREEK R

LOWER WATTERS BRANCH 
PROPERTY U

SUNCREEK PARK N

THE TRAIL AT THE WOODS G

WATTERS CROSSING PARK N

BOLIN PARK SC

RAINTREE U

GREEN PARK N

DAYSPRING NATURE 
PRESERVE NP

TWIN CREEKS PARK N

CUSTER MEADOWS G

BRIDGEWATER CROSSING G

WEST ROWLETT CREEK 
PROPERTY U

STEPHEN G. TERRELL 
RECREATION CENTER U

GLENDOVER PARK N

WATERFORD PARK N

SPIRIT PARK C

RIDGEVIEW CROSSING 
PARK N
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